
LEAGUE STANDINGS RUN DATE: 04/04/18 15:56
ACADEMY UPTOWN LANES PAGE 1

LEAGUE #525: TRANSIT MIXED

WEEK #28 - 4/5/18

RESULTS-WEEK 6 OF 7 (30)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SEASON
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH WON
-------------- ---- --- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ---

1. # 6-WHO CARES 17 62.5 78985 687 890 2283 1173 3132 234.5
2. # 5-4 R'S 21 49 78040 621 764 2038 1117 3129 210.5
3. # 2-SEX, DRUGS & BOWLING BALL18 49 75459 699 885 2277 1156 3202 199.5
4. # 3-THE BOWLING DEAD 22 45 74119 582 743 1937 1119 3080 177
5. # 1-KILLER INSTINCT 19 37.5 78287 708 884 2348 1141 3119 207.5
6. # 4-SPLIT PERSONALITY 20 27 61299 643 777 2118 1105 3102 138
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
303 DENIS HARVEY 713 DENIS HARVEY 197.6 JEFF SLATER
298 JEFF SLATER 706 JEFF SLATER 196.0 DENIS HARVEY
266 SIMON MENKIS 672 ERIK FRIESEN 183.1 SIMON MENKIS
265 ERIK FRIESEN 649 SIMON MENKIS 175.5 GARTH SACKRISON
258 DARRELL CHORNEY * 634 GARTH SACKRISON 172.8 ERIK FRIESEN

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
358 DARRELL CHORNEY * 903 ERIK FRIESEN
349 DENIS HARVEY 886 GARY ROTTER
343 JEFF SLATER 863 DENIS HARVEY
342 ERIK FRIESEN 855 WALT REISECKER
337 GARY ROTTER 852 JEFF SLATER

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
332 DAWNA PROULX 774 DOT PROULX 216.7 DAWNA PROULX
305 KAREN FRIESEN 759 DAWNA PROULX 208.7 DOT PROULX
297 KATHY SLATER 743 KATHY SLATER 187.6 KAREN FRIESEN
294 DOT PROULX 656 KAREN FRIESEN 185.5 KATHY SLATER
247 JANET REISECKER 601 JANET REISECKER 159.3 JANET REISECKER

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
367 KAREN FRIESEN 929 KATHY SLATER
363 DAWNA PROULX 891 DOT PROULX
359 KATHY SLATER 865 JANET REISECKER
336 KATHIE KLASSEN * 864 DAWNA PROULX
335 JANET REISECKER 853 DAWN ROSATI

853 MERLYN ROTTER

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
890 WHO CARES 2348 KILLER INSTINCT
885 SEX, DRUGS & BOWLING BALL 2283 WHO CARES
884 KILLER INSTINCT 2277 SEX, DRUGS & BOWLING BALL
777 SPLIT PERSONALITY 2118 SPLIT PERSONALITY
764 4 R'S 2038 4 R'S

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1173 WHO CARES 3202 SEX, DRUGS & BOWLING BALL
1156 SEX, DRUGS & BOWLING BALL 3132 WHO CARES
1141 KILLER INSTINCT 3129 4 R'S
1119 THE BOWLING DEAD 3119 KILLER INSTINCT
1117 4 R'S 3102 SPLIT PERSONALITY

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

248 DENIS HARVEY MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 235 JEFF SLATER
617 GARTH SACKRISON MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 577 DENIS HARVEY
294 DENIS HARVEY MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 283 DARRELL CHORNEY *
881 GARTH SACKRISON MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 870 WALT REISECKER

MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 870 TREVOR WALKER
293 DOT PROULX WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 233 DAWNA PROULX
641 DOT PROULX WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 587 DAWNA PROULX
328 DOT PROULX WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 287 CHELSEA SOMERVILLE
869 KATHIE KLASSEN * WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 849 CHELSEA SOMERVILLE
808 WHO CARES TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 790 SEX, DRUGS & BOWLING BALLS

2227 SEX, DRUGS & BOWLING BALLS TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 2138 KILLER INSTINCT
+ 50 DENIS HARVEY MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 44 DARRELL CHORNEY *
+ 82 DOT PROULX WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 49 CHELSEA SOMERVILLE
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ALL-STAR LEADERS
----------------

WEEK # BOWLER SCORE WEEK # BOWLER SCORE
------ ----------- ----- ------ ----------- -----
1-4 KATIE CHORNEY 286 17-20 ERIK FRIESEN 301
5-8 KAREN FRIESEN 319 21-24 DARRELL CHORNEY * 320
9-12 JEFF SLATER 298 25-28 DAWNA PROULX 332
13-16 DENIS HARVEY 305 29-30

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
DAWNA PROULX 17558 81 216 ELIZABETH HARVEY * 12868 81 158
DOT PROULX 16905 81 208 LORI CHORNEY 12186 78 156
JEFF SLATER 16010 81 197 KATHIE KLASSEN * 10282 68 151
DENIS HARVEY 15881 81 196 WALT REISECKER 11781 78 151
KAREN FRIESEN 13512 72 187 MERLYN ROTTER 12137 81 149

KATHY SLATER 13363 72 185 KATIE CHORNEY 11628 78 149
SIMON MENKIS 13738 75 183 DARRELL CHORNEY * 11075 78 141
GARTH SACKRISON 12643 72 175 TREVOR WALKER 11147 79 141
ERIK FRIESEN 11924 69 172 CHELSEA SOMERVILLE 10646 78 136
WES FRIESEN 13679 81 168 DAWN ROSATI 10530 78 135

GARY ROTTER 13053 81 161 JUDY KOLISNYK 9065 75 120
JANET REISECKER 12908 81 159

*SUBSTITUTES*
CHERYL FRIESEN 379 3 126 ALAN MENKIS 0 0 0
JON LINLEY 0 0 0 PEGGY HOLMES 0 0 0
LEE CHORNEY 0 0 0 DON ROTTER 0 0 0
DARLENE LINLEY 0 0 0 AMANDA PROULX 0 0 0
WENDY LINLEY 0 0 0 CHRIS FOSTER 0 0 0

LINDSAY TORRES 0 0 0 SARAH HAZEU 0 0 0
SAM SACKRISON 0 0 0 JO DAVIS 0 0 0
GREG MEISNER 0 0 0 NIKO MAISZAL 0 0 0

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 17-18 19-20 21-22
4/5/18 6-2 1-4 5-3
4/12/18 5-1 6-3 2-4
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GAME GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 4 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP 225S 250S 650S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #1 - KILLER INSTINCT

WES FRIESEN 169 157 197 0 523 13679 81 168 245 596 312 806 73 2 0 0 0 M
DENIS HARVEY 171 248 158 0 577 15881 81 196 303 713 349 863 48 10 4 1 1 M
ELIZABETH HARVEY 174 120 176 0 470 12868 81 158 236 561 326 831 82 2 0 0 0 W
KAREN FRIESEN 204 203 161 0 568 13512 72 187 305 656 367 834 56 4 4 1 0 W

TM #2 - SEX, DRUGS & BOWLING BALL
KATHY SLATER 176 201 196 0 573 13363 72 185 297 743 359 929 58 5 1 1 1 W
GARTH SACKRISON 215 187 215 0 617 12643 72 175 249 634 320 844 67 5 0 0 0 M
KATHIE KLASSEN * 164 184 169 0 517 10282 68 151 242 562 336 835 89 3 0 0 0 W
JEFF SLATER 235 139 146 0 520 16010 81 197 298 706 343 852 47 12 6 4 2 M

TM #3 - THE BOWLING DEAD
KATIE CHORNEY 129 172 128 0 429 11628 78 149 231 560 301 790 90 1 0 0 0 W
DARRELL CHORNEY * 187 148 136 0 471 11075 78 141 258 527 358 827 98 0 1 0 0 M
LORI CHORNEY 117 146 129 0 392 12186 78 156 224 534 308 779 84 0 0 0 0 W
CHELSEA SOMERVILL 117 142 186 0 445 10646 78 136 194 488 302 818 102 0 0 0 0 W

TM #4 - SPLIT PERSONALITY
SIMON MENKIS 197 158 186 0 541 13738 75 183 266 649 326 829 60 3 2 0 0 M
DAWN ROSATI 134 137 152 0 423 10530 78 135 205 535 311 853 103 0 0 0 0 W
ERIK FRIESEN (155) (155) (155) 0 465 11924 69 172 265 672 342 903 70 5 2 1 0 M

TM #5 - 4 R'S
WALT REISECKER 149 193 176 0 518 11781 78 151 233 576 323 855 89 3 0 0 0 M
JANET REISECKER 171 128 192 0 491 12908 81 159 247 601 335 865 81 4 0 0 0 W
MERLYN ROTTER 158 138 117 0 413 12137 81 149 230 559 328 853 90 1 0 0 0 W
GARY ROTTER 141 166 158 0 465 13053 81 161 250 625 337 886 80 2 1 0 0 M

TM #6 - WHO CARES
TREVOR WALKER 142 169 171 0 482 11147 79 141 197 499 298 792 98 0 0 0 0 M
DAWNA PROULX 158 233 196 0 587 17558 81 216 332 759 363 864 30 14 15 8 4 W
DOT PROULX 165 183 293 0 641 16905 81 208 294 774 333 891 37 13 12 5 2 W
JUDY KOLISNYK 115 124 148 0 387 9065 75 120 213 471 331 843 117 0 0 0 0 W

*SUBSTITUTES*
JON LINLEY ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
LEE CHORNEY ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
DARLENE LINLEY ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
WENDY LINLEY ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
LINDSAY TORRES ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
SAM SACKRISON ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
GREG MEISNER ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
ALAN MENKIS ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
PEGGY HOLMES ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
DON ROTTER ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
AMANDA PROULX ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
CHRIS FOSTER ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
SARAH HAZEU ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
JO DAVIS ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
NIKO MAISZAL ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
CHERYL FRIESEN ... ... ... ... ... 379 3 126 159 379 0 0 111 0 0 0 0 W


